
 Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 26th March 2016     

 

INDIVIDUAL JUNIOR 
RESULTS        

 Arena 1 (90 Q)  JANE KENDALL      

         

         

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE 
Dressage 
Penalties 

SJ 
Penalties 

Total 
Penalties 

SJ Time 
in case 
of a tie 

                  

1st 407 FAWKHAM A ISABELLA SAVILLE CAMPASTON BEN LAD 35 0 35 57.98 

2nd 401 ROTHER VALLEY A EMILY MORRIS TANGFASTIC OSCAR 37.3 0 37.3 50.64 

3rd 414 CHELSHAM A SHANNON OSHEA ANNA 34 4 38 52.28 

4th 423 WARLINGHAM B LAUREN PURDIE ZEUS 38.8 0 38.8 53.4 

5th 402 ROTHER VALLEY A INDIA TAYLOR JOHNSON DREENA CREENIG DREAM 37.8 4 41.8 52.36 

6th 405 DARTFORD JUNIOR IND 1 LILLIE BEAZER DUN DELIGHT 42.5 0 42.5 51.33 

7th 428 ROTHER VALLEY B EMILY MORRIS MILL PARK HOUDINI 43 0 43 52.76 

8th 411 MAIDSTONE JUNIOR IND  ALISHA JORDAN CLOUGH PRIOR GERRY 42 4 46 46.66 

9th 419 WARLINGHAM A KATIE BUTLER COCO 42.3 4 46.3 58.61 

10th 427 ROTHER VALLEY B KIERA WHITEMAN CARLTON WEBSTER 39.8 8 47.8 60.75 

11th 424 WARLINGHAM B GRACE JONES TRANNAH SANDY 54 4 58 58.26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 26th March 2016     

 INDIVIDUAL JUNIOR RESULTS        

 Arena 2 (100 Q)  DEIDRE ROBINSON      

         

         

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE 
Dressage 
Penalties 

SJ 
Penalties 

Total 
Penalties 

SJ Time 
in case 
of a tie 

                  

1st 410 FAWKHAM A TIA RATTY HOLMEGROVE LEO 20.3 0 20.3 51.26 

2nd 430 ROTHER VALLEY B PHOEBE GALE MONEY LAGAN STEEL 21.6 4 25.6 60.9 

3rd 413 MOUNT MASCAL JUNIOR IND 2 CHARLOTTE MADISON SYLVIAS PRIDE 25 4 29 55.36 

4th 404 ROTHER VALLEY A MILLI WRIGHT ISLA 30.5 0 30.5 59.9 

5th 425 WARLINGHAM B GEORGIA ELLIS QUENTIN 32.4 0 32.4 45.75 

6th 417 CHELSHAM A MAISIE MANSELL CONNA SUZY 31.1 4 35.1 54.5 

7th 429 ROTHER VALLEY B TIA WHITEMAN ALL THAT JAZZ 32.1 4 36.1 59.53 

8th 403 ROTHER VALLEY A HANNAH WILLIAMS  INCA 41.6 0 41.6 59.96 

9th 406 DARTFORD JUNIOR IND 2 LILLIE BEAZER CAVALIER MONOVEEN JOY 42.4 0 42.4 53.26 

10th 416 CHELSHAM A MOLLIE MANSELL MOWGILLS ROAD 43.2 4 47.2 56.68 

11th 426 WARLINGHAM B GRACE SCOPEY GRANGE BOUNCER 41.6 8 49.6 48.9 

12th 421 WARLINGHAM A MEGAN JAYCOCKS NAKITA SUNRISE 50.5 4 54.5 56.06 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 26th March 2016     

  

JUNIOR TEAM 
RESULTS.         

          

          

TEAM 
PLACES No TEAM RIDER HORSE 

Dressage 
Penalties 

SJ 
Penalties 

Total 
Penalties 

Team 
Placing 

Team 
Score 

1st 401 ROTHER VALLEY A EMILY MORRIS TANGFASTIC OSCAR 37.3 0 37.3 2 

10 1st 402 ROTHER VALLEY A 
INDIA TAYLOR 

JOHNSON 
DREENA CREENIG 

DREAM 37.8 4 41.8 5 

1st 403 ROTHER VALLEY A HANNAH WILLIAMS  INCA 41.6 0 41.6 7 

1st 404 ROTHER VALLEY A MILLI WRIGHT ISLA 30.5 0 30.5 3 

                    

2nd 427 ROTHER VALLEY B KIERA WHITEMAN CARLTON WEBSTER 39.8 8 47.8 8 

14 
2nd 428 ROTHER VALLEY B EMILY MORRIS MILL PARK HOUDINI 43 0 43 6 

2nd 429 ROTHER VALLEY B TIA WHITEMAN ALL THAT JAZZ 32.1 4 36.1 6 

2nd 430 ROTHER VALLEY B PHOEBE GALE MONEY LAGAN STEEL 21.6 4 25.6 2 

                    

3rd 414 CHELSHAM A SHANNON OSHEA ANNA 34 4 38 3 

16 
3rd 415 CHELSHAM A 0 0 100 W/D W/D 0 

3rd 416 CHELSHAM A MOLLIE MANSELL MOWGILLS ROAD 43.2 4 47.2 8 

3rd 417 CHELSHAM A MAISIE MANSELL CONNA SUZY 31.1 4 35.1 5 

                    

4th 423 WARLINGHAM B LAUREN PURDIE ZEUS 38.8 0 38.8 4 

17 
4th 424 WARLINGHAM B GRACE JONES TRANNAH SANDY 54 4 58 9 

4th 425 WARLINGHAM B GEORGIA ELLIS QUENTIN 32.4 0 32.4 4 

4th 426 WARLINGHAM B GRACE SCOPEY GRANGE BOUNCER 41.6 8 49.6 9 

                    

  407 FAWKHAM A ISABELLA SAVILLE CAMPASTON BEN LAD 35 0 35 1 

E   408 FAWKHAM A KATIE RANKIN LOLA 37 ELIM ELIM 0 

  409 FAWKHAM A W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D 0 



  410 FAWKHAM A TIA RATTY HOLMEGROVE LEO 20.3 0 20.3 1 

                    

  418 WARLINGHAM A OLIVIA PURDIE 
FURZEY LODE 
SANDSTORM 44.5 ELIM ELIM 0 

E   419 WARLINGHAM A KATIE BUTLER COCO 42.3 4 46.3 7 

  420 WARLINGHAM A ALANA ANDERSON LYME PARK PEPPERMINT 44.2 ELIM ELIM 0 

  421 WARLINGHAM A MEGAN JAYCOCKS NAKITA SUNRISE 50.5 4 54.5 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 26th March 2016     

INDIVIDUAL SENIOR RESULTS       

Arena 1 ( 90 Q)  JANE KENDALL      

         

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE 
Dressage 
Penalties 

SJ 
Penalties 

Total 
Penalties 

SJ Time 
in case 
of a tie 

1st 377 WARLINGHAM C ALICE BROCK BOB THE LAD 29.8 0 29.8 62.94 

2nd 369 WARLINGHAM A TASHA ANDERSON WHITSUNTIDE DE MARSCH 32.8 0 32.8 55.48 

3rd 360 SEVENOAKS B CAROLINE SHERIDAN CAVARADOSSI 33 0 33 66.9 

4th 312 DARTFORD A FRANKIE BEORBY ST BLAZEY 33.5 0 33.5 55.11 

5th 373 WARLINGHAM B ALICIE BROOK SANTANA MOON MAGIC 31.3 3 34.3 68.08 

6th 352 ROTHER VALLEY BLUE MADDIE WALTERS BROOKSHILL CUTIE 35.8 0 35.8 48.54 

7th 316 DARTFORD B FLAIR SIFLEET LASNA BUACHAILL 35.8 0 35.8 58.3 

8th 307 MAIDSTONE B SYDNIE KELLY POWER LITE 36.8 0 36.8 57.38 

9th 348 ROTHER VALLEY RED SHANE CARTER GRANTSTOWN SANDMAN 27 11 38 72.34 

10th 303 CHELSHAM A LAUREN BRINKLOW BEN 38.5 0 38.5 56.35 

11th 326 FAWKHAM A - Individual SHANNON WYLIE MOLLIE 40 0 40 56.55 

12th 320 FAVERSHAM A PATRICK MURPHY POLLY POCKET 40 0 40 64.48 

13th 364 SEVENOAKS C LIZ FINLAYSON MOOSE MAN 37.3 4 41.3 61.6 

14th 356 SEVENOAKS A LAURA REEVES HARLEY 41.8 0 41.8 60.18 

15th 335 CHELSHAM B STEPHANIE REYNOLDS LLAHNWOOD RHIANNON 41 3 44 68.44 

16th 343 MAIDSTONE C SYDNIE KELLY TWYFORD ELOISE 40.3 7 47.3 68.9 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 26th March 2016     

INDIVIDUAL SENIOR RESULTS       

Arena 2 ( 90 Q)  SUZANNE FLOYD-DAVIS     

         

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE 
Dressage 
Penalties 

SJ 
Penalties 

Total 
Penalties 

SJ Time 
in case 
of a tie 

1st 302 BRADBOURNE INDIVIDUAL 2 GILL CUFLEY MAJOR INDIANA SPRING 28.3 0 28.3 59.8 

2nd 313 DARTFORD A CLARE DRURY WHISPER 28.8 0 28.8 65.48 

3rd 361 SEVENOAKS B CAROLINE HAGGER IM ANOTHER KING 30.3 0 30.3 54.74 

4th 357 SEVENOAKS A EMMA WHITTINGTON TWILIGHT 34 0 34 60.06 

5th 344 MAIDSTONE C BRENDA HAWKES DEL 34.5 0 34.5 55.01 

6th 332 INVICTA A LYNDA KYNE HUNG PARLIAMENT 34.5 4 38.5 60.23 

7th 374 WARLINGHAM B TERESA LAWSON SCOOBY 37.8 1 38.8 66.56 

8th 301 BRADBOURNE INDIVIDUAL 1 JANET PHILLIPS MOZAIK 39 0 39 58.43 

9th 378 WARLINGHAM C STEVE PEPPERELL VICCRONI 39.8 0 39.8 53.08 

10th 349 ROTHER VALLEY RED JULIE WILLIAMS WOODFIELD BARNEY 39.8 0 39.8 55.73 

11th 304 CHELSHAM A IONA JOHNSON ZOLA DANCER 40.8 0 40.8 54.46 

12th 327 FAWKHAM A - Individual EMILY STEDMAN TROJAN PRINCE 41 0 41 58.66 

13th 370 WARLINGHAM A SOPHIE WATSON  TIA 38.8 4 42.8 62.46 

14th 321 FAVERSHAM A DEBBIE WELSH TREBEOTH COLON GWORL 39.8 4 43.8 56.4 

15th 353 ROTHER VALLEY BLUE TRACEY ROBUS DYLAN 44 0 44 59.65 

16th 317 DARTFORD B HANNAH WARD HIDDEN ASSET 37 12 49 65.01 

17th 340 MAIDSTONE A SAMANTHA RAESIDE BUSHBACH AMY 41.8 41 82.8 90.41 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 26th March 2016     

INDIVIDUAL SENIOR RESULTS       

Arena 1 ( 100 Q)  MARGARET DREWE     

         

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE 
Dressage 
Penalties 

SJ 
Penalties 

Total 
Penalties 

SJ Time 
in case 
of a tie 

1st 371 WARLINGHAM A ALICE BROOK BALLYKEEY ROMEO 26.8 0 26.8 64.94 

2nd 354 ROTHER VALLEY BLUE SAM FIELD SNOWDROPS 29.5 0 29.5 57.21 

3rd 350 ROTHER VALLEY RED KATE GALE KILMISTON TRIDENT 26.3 4 30.3 56.93 

4th 330 FOLKESTONE INDIVIDUAL 1 ANGELA PEDDLE TUSCANY MARS 31.1 0 31.1 60.26 

5th 366 SEVENOAKS C SUE FRENCH LOVES THEME 31.8 0 31.8 55.43 

6th 362 SEVENOAKS B JULIE HODGINSON WUNDER BOY 31.8 0 31.8 64.83 

7th 309 MAIDSTONE B KATE RICHARDSON ATHLONE FINN 34.5 0 34.5 54.25 

8th 345 MAIDSTONE C JESS HAWKES  PIP 35.8 0 35.8 56.36 

9th 341 MAIDSTONE A SYDNIE KELLY ROLOS SWEET LIKE CHOCOLATE 28.7 8 36.7 55.58 

10th 322 FAVERSHAM A KATIE LONG ESTIER OLENA 37.9 0 37.9 56.96 

11th 333 INVICTA A ALISON BROWN PERRI 33.9 8 41.9 54.4 

12th 325 FAVERSHAM INDIVIDUAL 2 ANNE ADAMS WALISCO 37.9 4 41.9 59.36 

13th 318 DARTFORD B CLARE DRURY WELYN VOGUE 36.1 6 42.1 67.35 

14th 347 MOUNT MASCAL SENIOR IND  GEORGIE COLE  WARRIOR 40 4 44 55.24 

15th 375 WARLINGHAM B TOM CASWELL 4613015 35.3 12 47.3 59.58 

16th 311 DARTFORD INDIVIDUAL 1 LAUREN WISE SELINAS SHADOW 47.6 4 51.6 51.86 

17th 337 CHELSHAM B FRAN CAULFIELD HONEY DREAM 38.2 16 54.2 77.76 

18th 314 DARTFORD A FLAIR SIFLEET ROSKEEN QUEEN 37.9 56 93.9 109.23 

 

 

 

 

 



Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 26th March 2016     

INDIVIDUAL SENIOR RESULTS       

Arena 2 ( 100 Q)  DEIDRE ROBINSON     

         

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE 
Dressage 
Penalties 

SJ 
Penalties 

Total 
Penalties 

SJ Time 
in case 
of a tie 

1st 363 SEVENOAKS B LAURA LEWIS SMOKEY BLUE 22.4 0 22.4 57.7 

2nd 315 DARTFORD A RACHEL LOK ITS BOSBY 27.1 0 27.1 59.02 

3rd 351 ROTHER VALLEY RED ZOE GOULD KALTIERNAN ROEBUCK GIRL 23.9 4 27.9 58.48 

4th 319 DARTFORD B ZARA HARRISON BALLYNACARRICK REBEL LAD 28.7 4 32.7 58.83 

5th 306 CHELSHAM A ZAC GELIOT IRONIE DES BLES 33.4 0 33.4 54.64 

6th 334 INVICTA A HANNAH COOK WILLOW 34.5 0 34.5 56.68 

7th 310 MAIDSTONE B GEORGINA YESTER GLENVAR STAR 30.5 4 34.5 61.88 

8th 338 CHELSHAM B SARAH NEWSOM HOCUS POCUS 30.8 4 34.8 50.03 

9th 380 WARLINGHAM C CLAIRE DIAMOND MILENSKA 27.9 8 35.9 59.35 

10th 372 WARLINGHAM A CAROLINE HIRD-JONES FLAGMANT LION 37.1 0 37.1 52.74 

11th 342 MAIDSTONE A MELANIE JONES  GRANGEFORD DRIFTER 38.2 0 38.2 59.54 

12th 323 FAVERSHAM A LINDA SUMNER CORRIMBLA FLASH 41.3 0 41.3 56.93 

13th 355 ROTHER VALLEY BLUE KITTY STAINSBY CASTRO Z 47.9 0 47.9 52.53 

14th 376 WARLINGHAM B FRAN JOHNSON MADDIE 53.7 0 53.7 57.01 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 26th March 2016      

SENIOR TEAM RESULTS          

           

TEAM 
PLACES No TEAM RIDER HORSE 

Dressage 
Penalties 

SJ 
Penalties 

Total 
Penalties 

Team 
Placing 

Team 
Score 

1st 360 SEVENOAKS B CAROLINE SHERIDAN CAVARADOSSI 33 0 33 3 

6 
1st 361 SEVENOAKS B CAROLINE HAGGER IM ANOTHER KING 30.3 0 30.3 2 

1st 362 SEVENOAKS B JULIE HODGINSON WUNDER BOY 31.8 0 31.8 4 

1st 363 SEVENOAKS B LAURA LEWIS SMOKEY BLUE 22.4 0 22.4 1 

                    

2nd 312 DARTFORD A FRANKIE BEORBY ST BLAZEY 33.5 0 33.5 4 

7 
2nd 313 DARTFORD A CLARE DRURY WHISPER 28.8 0 28.8 1 

2nd 314 DARTFORD A FLAIR SIFLEET ROSKEEN QUEEN 37.9 56 93.9 13 

2nd 315 DARTFORD A RACHEL LOK ITS BOSBY 27.1 0 27.1 2 

                    

3rd 369 WARLINGHAM A TASHA ANDERSON WHITSUNTIDE DE MARSCH 32.8 0 32.8 2 

12 
3rd 370 WARLINGHAM A SOPHIE WATSON  TIA 38.8 4 42.8 9 

3rd 371 WARLINGHAM A ALICE BROOK BALLYKEEY ROMEO 26.8 0 26.8 1 

3rd 372 WARLINGHAM A CAROLINE HIRD-JONES FLAGMANT LION 37.1 0 37.1 10 

                    

4th 348 ROTHER VALLEY RED SHANE CARTER GRANTSTOWN SANDMAN 27 11 38 9 

13 
4th 349 ROTHER VALLEY RED JULIE WILLIAMS WOODFIELD BARNEY 39.8 0 39.8 7 

4th 350 ROTHER VALLEY RED KATE GALE KILMISTON TRIDENT 26.3 4 30.3 3 

4th 351 ROTHER VALLEY RED ZOE GOULD KALTIERNAN ROEBUCK GIRL 23.9 4 27.9 3 

                    

5th 377 WARLINGHAM C ALICE BROCK BOB THE LAD 29.8 0 29.8 1 

16 
5th 378 WARLINGHAM C STEVE PEPPERELL VICCRONI 39.8 0 39.8 6 

5th 379 WARLINGHAM C ROBYN KITE FINDON FANDANGO D/Q ELIM ELIM 0 

5th 380 WARLINGHAM C CLAIRE DIAMOND MILENSKA 27.9 8 35.9 9 

                    

6th 352 ROTHER VALLEY BLUE MADDIE WALTERS BROOKSHILL CUTIE 35.8 0 35.8 6 
19 

6th 353 ROTHER VALLEY BLUE TRACEY ROBUS DYLAN 44 0 44 11 



6th 354 ROTHER VALLEY BLUE SAM FIELD SNOWDROPS 29.5 0 29.5 2 

6th 355 ROTHER VALLEY BLUE KITTY STAINSBY CASTRO Z 47.9 0 47.9 13 

                    

7th 331 INVICTA A Invicta A Rider 1 Invicta A Horse 1 100 W/D W/D 0 

19 
7th 332 INVICTA A LYNDA KYNE HUNG PARLIAMENT 34.5 4 38.5 4 

7th 333 INVICTA A ALISON BROWN PERRI 33.9 8 41.9 9 

7th 334 INVICTA A HANNAH COOK WILLOW 34.5 0 34.5 6 

                    

8th 307 MAIDSTONE B SYDNIE KELLY POWER LITE 36.8 0 36.8 8 

20 
8th 308 MAIDSTONE B W/D W/D 100 W/D W/D 0 

8th 309 MAIDSTONE B KATE RICHARDSON ATHLONE FINN 34.5 0 34.5 5 

8th 310 MAIDSTONE B GEORGINA YESTER GLENVAR STAR 30.5 4 34.5 7 

                    

9th 316 DARTFORD B FLAIR SIFLEET LASNA BUACHAILL 35.8 0 35.8 7 

21 
9th 317 DARTFORD B HANNAH WARD HIDDEN ASSET 37 12 49 12 

9th 318 DARTFORD B CLARE DRURY WELYN VOGUE 36.1 6 42.1 10 

9th 319 DARTFORD B ZARA HARRISON BALLYNACARRICK REBEL LAD 28.7 4 32.7 4 

                    

10th 373 WARLINGHAM B ALICIE BROOK SANTANA MOON MAGIC 31.3 3 34.3 5 

21 
10th 374 WARLINGHAM B TERESA LAWSON SCOOBY 37.8 1 38.8 5 

10th 375 WARLINGHAM B TOM CASWELL 4613015 35.3 12 47.3 11 

10th 376 WARLINGHAM B FRAN JOHNSON MADDIE 53.7 0 53.7 14 

                    

11th 343 MAIDSTONE C SYDNIE KELLY TWYFORD ELOISE 40.3 7 47.3 13 

22 
11th 344 MAIDSTONE C BRENDA HAWKES DEL 34.5 0 34.5 3 

11th 345 MAIDSTONE C JESS HAWKES  PIP 35.8 0 35.8 6 

11th 346 MAIDSTONE C W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D 0 

                    

12th 303 CHELSHAM A LAUREN BRINKLOW BEN 38.5 0 38.5 10 

23 
12th 304 CHELSHAM A IONA JOHNSON ZOLA DANCER 40.8 0 40.8 8 

12th 305 CHELSHAM A W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D 0 

12th 306 CHELSHAM A ZAC GELIOT IRONIE DES BLES 33.4 0 33.4 5 

                    



13th 320 FAVERSHAM A PATRICK MURPHY POLLY POCKET 40 0 40 11 

29 
13th 321 FAVERSHAM A DEBBIE WELSH TREBEOTH COLON GWORL 39.8 4 43.8 10 

13th 322 FAVERSHAM A KATIE LONG ESTIER OLENA 37.9 0 37.9 8 

13th 323 FAVERSHAM A LINDA SUMNER CORRIMBLA FLASH 41.3 0 41.3 12 

                    

14th 339 MAIDSTONE A W/D W/D 100 W/D W/D 0 

31 
14th 340 MAIDSTONE A SAMANTHA RAESIDE BUSHBACH AMY 41.8 41 82.8 13 

14th 341 MAIDSTONE A SYDNIE KELLY ROLOS SWEET LIKE CHOCOLATE 28.7 8 36.7 7 

14th 342 MAIDSTONE A MELANIE JONES  GRANGEFORD DRIFTER 38.2 0 38.2 11 

                    

15th 335 CHELSHAM B STEPHANIE REYNOLDS LLAHNWOOD RHIANNON 41 3 44 12 

32 
15th 336 CHELSHAM B W/D W/D 100 W/D W/D 0 

15th 337 CHELSHAM B FRAN CAULFIELD HONEY DREAM 38.2 16 54.2 12 

15th 338 CHELSHAM B SARAH NEWSOM HOCUS POCUS 30.8 4 34.8 8 

                    

 


